Jihoéesky KP DOROST

Rocnik 2019/2020

Podzimni cast

1. kolo

22.09.2019
22.09.2019
22.09.2019
22.09.2019

ne
ne
ne
ne

29.09.2019 ne

2. kolo

06.10.2019
06.10.2019
06.10.2019
06.10.2019

3. kolo

13.10.2019
13.10.2019
13.10.2019
13.10.2019

4. kolo

20.10.2019
20.10.2019
20.10.2019
20.10.2019

ne
ne
ne
ne

ne
ne
ne
ne

ne
ne
ne
ne

28.10.2019 ne

5. kolo

03.11.2019
03.11.2019
03.11.2019
03.11.2019

6. kolo

10.11.2019
10.11.2019
10.11.2019
10.11.2019

ne
ne
ne
ne

ne
ne
ne
ne

17.11.2019 ne

7. kolo

24.11.2019
24.11.2019
24.11.2019
24.11.2019

ne
ne
ne
ne

10:00
11:00
13:00
14:30

PMN

10:00
10:00
11:45
13:00

10:00
11:00
11:45
13:00

10:00
10:00
11:45
13:00

PMN

10:00
10:00
11:00
13:00

10:00
11:45
13:00
14:30

PMN

10:00
10:00
10:00
11:00

08.12.2019 ne PMN

Jarni cast

1-4
1-2
1-4
1-4

1-2
1-4
1-2
1-4

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-2
1-4
1-2

KK Lokomotiva Tabor -
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny -
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B

KuZelky Borovany -
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice —
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice -
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady -
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny -
KK Lokomotiva Tabor -
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B

KK Lokomotiva Tabor -
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice -
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A

KuZelky Borovany -
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady -
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny -
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice
KK Lokomotiva Tabor -
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady -
KuZelky Borovany -
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice -
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

ROZLOSOVANI SOUTEZE

Rozhod¢i
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady
— TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice
- Kuzelky Borovany
Rozhod¢i

TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
— KK Lokomotiva Tabor

Rozhod¢i
KuZelky Borovany
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice
— TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A

Rozhod¢i
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
KuZelky Borovany
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady
- TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

Rozhod¢i
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
KK Lokomotiva Tabor
— TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice

Rozhod¢i
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady
- Kuzelky Borovany
— TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny
Rozhod¢i

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
KK Lokomotiva Tabor

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice



12.01.2020 ne PMN

8. kolo

19.01.2020
19.01.2020
19.01.2020
19.01.2020

9. kolo

26.01.2020
26.01.2020
26.01.2020
26.01.2020

02.02.2020

10. kolo

09.02.2020
09.02.2020
09.02.2020
09.02.2020

11. kolo

16.02.2020
16.02.2020
16.02.2020
16.02.2020

12. kolo

23.02.2020
23.02.2020
23.02.2020
23.02.2020

13. kolo

01.03.2020
01.03.2020
01.03.2020
01.03.2020

14. kolo

08.03.2020
08.03.2020
08.03.2020
08.03.2020

ne
ne
ne
ne

ne
ne
ne
ne

ne

ne
ne
ne
ne

ne
ne
ne
ne

ne
ne
ne
ne

ne
ne
ne
ne

ne
ne
ne
ne

15.03.2020

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
11:00
13:00

PMN

10:00
10:00
11:45
13:00

10:00
10:00
11:00
13:00

10:00
10:00
11:45
13:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
11:00

10:00
10:00
13:00
14:30

ne

1-4

1-2
1-4

1-4
1-4
1-2
1-4

1-4
1-2
1-2
1-4

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-2
1-4
1-2

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice
KuZelky Borovany -
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice -

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady -
KK Lokomotiva Tabor -
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny -
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice
KuZelky Borovany -
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice -
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady -
KuZelky Borovany -
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny -
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B

KK Lokomotiva Tabor -
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice —
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice -
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady
KuZelky Borovany -
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice -
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice
KK Lokomotiva Tabor -
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A

FINALE PMN

Rozhod¢i
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
KK Lokomotiva Tabor

Rozhod¢i
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
KuZelky Borovany
- TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice

Rozhod¢i
KK Lokomotiva Tabor
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny
- TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B

Rozhod¢i
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
— KK Lokomotiva Tabor

Rozhod¢i
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
KuZelky Borovany
- TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

Rozhod¢i
KK Lokomotiva Tabor
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B

Rozhod¢i
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny
KuZelky Borovany
- TJ Sokol Nové Hrady
- TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice



TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A

e e ol T
HWNE=O

WoONOTO AWM=

22.09.19
06.10.19
13.10.19
20.10.19
03.11.19
10.11.19
24.11.19
19.01.20
26.01.20
09.02.20
16.02.20
23.02.20
01.03.20
08.03.20

ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
10:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
11:00
13:00
10:00
14:30

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A - Kuzelky Borovany

T3 Jiskra Nové Bystfice - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

Kuzelky Borovany - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A - TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice



KK Lokomotiva Tabor

[ O
AWM= O

RN AWM=

22.09.19
06.10.19
13.10.19
20.10.19
03.11.19
10.11.19
24.11.19
19.01.20
26.01.20
09.02.20
16.02.20
23.02.20
01.03.20
08.03.20

ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne

10:00
13:00
11:45
10:00
11:00
11:45
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A - KK Lokomotiva Tabor
KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice
KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

Kuzelky Borovany - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - KK Lokomotiva Tabor
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - KK Lokomotiva Tabor
KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - Kuzelky Borovany



TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B

[ S O T
W DNH=O

RN AWM=

22.09.19
06.10.19
13.10.19
20.10.19
03.11.19
10.11.19
24.11.19
19.01.20
26.01.20
09.02.20
16.02.20
23.02.20
01.03.20
08.03.20

ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne

14:30
11:45
13:00
10:00
13:00
14:30
10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
10:00
11:00
13:00

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - Kuzelky Borovany

T3 Jiskra Nové Bystfice - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B

Kuzelky Borovany - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud&jovice - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady



TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

22.09.19 ne 11:00 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

06.10.19 ne 10:00 Kuzelky Borovany - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

13.10.19 ne 11:00 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
20.10.19 ne 13:00 TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny
03.11.19 ne 11:00 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

10.11.19 ne 14:30 TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny
24.11.19 ne 11:00 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice
19.01.20 ne 10:00 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

26.01.20 ne 11:00 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - Kuzelky Borovany

09.02.20 ne 11:45 TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

16.02.20 ne 11:00 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
23.02.20 ne 10:00 KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

01.03.20 ne 11:00 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
08.03.20 ne 10:00 TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

RN AW =

O T
AWM= O



TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

S O T
W= O

WX N A WM =

22.09.19
06.10.19
13.10.19
20.10.19
03.11.19
10.11.19
24.11.19
19.01.20
26.01.20
09.02.20
16.02.20
23.02.20
01.03.20
08.03.20

ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne

11:00
10:00
10:00
11:45
10:00
11:45
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
10:00
13:00

TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - Kuzelky Borovany

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice
Kuzelky Borovany - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady



Kuzelky Borovany

S O T
AWM= O

RN AWM=

22.09.19
06.10.19
13.10.19
20.10.19
03.11.19
10.11.19
24.11.19
19.01.20
26.01.20
09.02.20
16.02.20
23.02.20
01.03.20
08.03.20

ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne

14:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
10:00
10:00
11:45
10:00
10:00

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - Kuzelky Borovany
Kuzelky Borovany - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - Kuzelky Borovany

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - Kuzelky Borovany
Kuzelky Borovany - TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A - Kuzelky Borovany
Kuzelky Borovany - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

Kuzelky Borovany - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - Kuzelky Borovany
Kuzelky Borovany - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

Kuzelky Borovany - TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud&jovice
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice - Kuzelky Borovany

Kuzelky Borovany - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
KK Lokomotiva Tabor - Kuzelky Borovany



TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice

[ O T
AW DNH=O

WRNOU A WD =

22.09.19
06.10.19
13.10.19
20.10.19
03.11.19
10.11.19
24.11.19
19.01.20
26.01.20
09.02.20
16.02.20
23.02.20
01.03.20
08.03.20

ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne

10:00
11:45
11:00
11:45
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
11:45
10:00
11:45
10:00
14:30

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice

TJ Jiskra Nové Bystfice - T Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

Kuzelky Borovany - TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - TJ Jiskra Novéa Bystice
TJ Jiskra Nové Bystfice - T Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - TJ Jiskra Novéa Bystfice
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice - Kuzelky Borovany

TJ Jiskra Nové Bystfice - TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud&jovice
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A - TJ Jiskra Novéa Bystfice



TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice

e G T
HLON=O

RN AWM=

22.09.19
06.10.19
13.10.19
20.10.19
03.11.19
10.11.19
24.11.19
19.01.20
26.01.20
09.02.20
16.02.20
23.02.20
01.03.20
08.03.20

ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne
ne

13:00
10:00
11:45
10:00
13:00
10:00
11:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - T Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - Kuzelky Borovany

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - TJ Jiskra Nova Bystice

TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

Kuzelky Borovany - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
T3 Jiskra Nové Bystfice - TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud&jovice

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - T Spartak Trhové Sviny
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ADRESAR DRUZSTEY

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské
Velenice A
Kuzelna Ceské Velenice

U Stadionu 195
378 10 Ceské Velenice

vedouci druZstva
® Ondfej Tou$

X B

tous.o@seznam.cz

X B) ®

organizacni pracovnik

Zdenék Dvorak
734 171 946
zdprojekt@email.cz

KK Lokomotiva Tabor

Kuzelna Tabor
Skalova 2878
390 02 Tabor

vedouci druZstva
Zdenék Ondrej

X B) 8

z.ondrej@tiscali.cz

X B 8

organizacni pracovnik
David Kések
721 089 543
kasekd@live.com

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské
Velenice B
Kuzelna Ceské Velenice
U Stadionu 195
378 10 Ceské Velenice

vedouci druZstva
Osovsky Roman

X B) 8

romaninu@seznam.cz

X B e

organizacni pracovnik

Zdenék Dvorak
734 171 946
zdprojekt@email.cz

TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny
Kuzelna Trhové Sviny
Na Nivach
374 01 Trhové Sviny

vedouci druZstva
Josef Svoboda

X B e

josef.svoboda@sastechnik.eu

X B e

organizacni pracovnik

Josef Svoboda
602 936 468
josef.svoboda2@volny.cz

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

KuzZelna Nové Hrady

373 33 Nové Hrady

vedouci druZstva
Milan Bedri

X B) 8

kuzelkynh@seznam.cz

X B 8

organizacni pracovnik

Stanislav Sladky
721934 717
kuzelkynh@seznam.cz

Kuzelky Borovany
KuzZelna Borovany
Tovarni 242
373 12 Borovany

vedouci druZstva
Jifi Malovany

X B) 8

malovanydeda@seznam.cz

X B 8

organizacni pracovnik

Josef Malik
731 763 333
josef.157@seznam.cz

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice
KuZelna TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
Hradecka 310
378 33 Nova Bystfice

vedouci druZstva

Jaroslav B&houn
607 231 016
j.behoun@seznam.cz

X B) ®

X B) @

organizacni pracovnik

Jan Baudy$
724 564 741
kuzelkynb@seznam.cz

TJ Dynamo Ceské
Budéjovice
Kuzelna Dynamo C. Budgjovice

Strelecky ostrov 3
370 01 Ceské Budgjovice

vedouci druZstva
FrantiSek Slapak

X B e

dynamo.kuzelky@seznam.cz

X B e

organizacni pracovnik
FrantiSek Slapak
606 584 459
dynamo.kuzelky@seznam.cz

11




